
FLOATLIFT



FIRST BOAT
IN THE WATER
WINS.



SUNSTREAM HELPS YOU
ENJOY YOUR BOAT MORE.
Boating is our passion and, like you, we envisioned a future that minimized the 
hassles and frustrations of getting your boat in and out of water, accessing the hull 
and covering the boat. For over 25 years, we’ve been leading the industry by 
elevating boating experiences all over the globe. Our award winning engineering 
and design continue to push the boundaries of what’s possible by producing many 
of the world’s first free-standing, free-floating hydraulic boat lifts and automatic cover 
systems. You’re invited to the future of boating.

Boat more, boat easier, boat better.

1ST FREE-STANDING
HYDRAULIC LIFT

1ST FREE-FLOATING
HYDRAULIC LIFT

1ST AUTOMATIC BOAT 
COVER SYSTEM



FLOATLIFT



FLOATLIFT
Free-floating Freedom

Sunstream’s FloatLift combines exceptional engineering with style 
and accessibility. Streamlined pontoons e�ortlessly support the hull 
with as little as 12 inches of water under the boat keel / skeg and the 
FloatLift easily ties to your dock or buoy just like your boat. Now, the 
convenience of Sunstream can go wherever your boat goes. 

Slip into something comfortable.
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Adjustable Bunk Brackets
Bunks are adjustable to best fit 
boat. Optional longer brackets 
are available for boats with deep 
skegs.

Guides
Lift comes standard with one set 
of guides. An additional set may 
be added for the front. The 
HoverCover can be added which 
extends from the guides and 
raises when the boat lowers.

Dock LIne Ties
Lift can be tied to dock or 
mooring like a boat.

Spring Tie Line Location
Locations to secure Fore/aft 
lines.

Marine Grade Aluminum Frame
Built like an aluminum boat, with 
optional zincs for salt water use.

Stainless Steel Hardware
Lift is designed for long term 
durability in salt or fresh water.

Walk-on Floats
Access your hull and drives, with 
walk-on floats.

Foam-Filled Floats
Unsinkable floats gives peace of 
mind that your boat is protected. 
The foam also enables the lift to 
support the boat on soft bottoms 
if the water drops.

Shallowest Water Floating Lift
When the frame is lowered, the 
boat typically only needs a few 
inches under the keel/skeg to 
clear this beam.

GravityLock™
The floats are locked in the up 
position with the wheels going 
over the top of this casting. 
Designed to prevent accidental 
lowering if a hose leaks.

Cylinders Over the Water
The cylinders are kept safe from 
the elements by being above 
water in the up position, and fully 
retracted.
Stainless shaft, polyurea coated 
body and scraper seal gives long 
life to the cylinders.

SuperBunks™
Sunstream’s Superbunks are 
known as the best bunks in the 
industry for ideal boat fit, 
durability, softness on hull, 
distributed load, and shallow 
water.



HIGH PERFORMANCE HYDRAULICS
Sunstream’s powerful hydraulics pull the floats under the boat in as little as 30 seconds 
with the remote control. Charge the DC system with AC or solar options for complete 
freedom.  The cylinders are retracted above the water when raised and optional zincs 
protect any aluminum components in contact with the water. 

QUALITY CONSTRUCTION
Rise to the top and stay there. The Floatlift’s foam-filled polyethylene pontoons quickly lift 
your boat out of the water and the patented GravityLock™ designed to keep your boat safe 
and sound. Now it’s easier to keep your boat looking its best with clear access to your hull 
and prop for cleaning and maintenance. The frame is marine-grade aluminum and fitted with 
stainless steel hardware, so you can boat in fresh or saltwater. The cylinders are retracted 
and above the water when raised and zincs protect the frame like an aluminum boat. No 
other lift is built like a Sunstream.

SHALLOW WATER ACCESS
Designed to set you free, the FloatLift typically needs just 12" of water under the keel or 
skeg and the foam filled floats can support the boat on the soft seabed even if the tide 
goes out. FloatLift’s low-profile floats split high waves so the lift can be used practically 
anywhere you would moor your boat. Powered by a solar option means you are ready for 
adventure anywhere.



Sunstream's optional Bluetooth transmitter and smartphone 
app give you the power to lift your boat with your phone! It 
also gives important lift diagnostics to prevent a problem 
from becoming a problem. Bluetooth technology has more 
consistent range, and is more responsive. Built-in security 
features protect your boat.

BLUETOOTH & APPOptional HoverCover shown



Sunstream’s SwiftShield automatic boat cover system helps 
you to use your boat more and protects your investment. 
Say farewell to the frustration that comes with traditional 
boat covers and hello to boating anytime you want. Be on 
the water in just 30 seconds with the push of a remote.  

SWIFTSHIELD



GOVT

GOVERNMENT
Sunstream applied aerospace technology to 
create the fastest, most reliable boat lift for 
commercial use on the market today.  
Sunstream’s high speed boat lifts meet the 
demand for small craft support in multi-agency, 
enforcement, search and rescue, fire, and 
commercial applications.  Combining technoligy 
with superior customer service has made 
Sunstrea the preferred brand for the most 
demanding market.



Capacity

Lift Length

Lift Width
Up Position

Weight

Launching Speed
(approx)

Water Depth
Required

Min Slip Width

Max Boat Beam

Allowable Draft for 
Typical V-Hull

FL6012D

5500lb / 
2495kg

20ft
6.1m

10.5ft 
3.23m

1300lb
590kg

18sec

Draft + 12in
30cm

12ft
3.66m

8.5ft
2.62m

20-22in
50-55cm

FL7012D

7000lb
3175kg

20ft
6.1m

10.5ft 
3.23m

1600lb
725kg

18sec

Draft + 12in
30cm

13ft
3.96m

8.5ft
2.62m

20-22in
50-55cm

FL10014D

10500lb  
4763kg

24ft
7.32m

11.9ft
3.38m

2500lb
1134kg

18sec

Draft + 12in
30cm

14ft
4.27m

10.5ft
3.23m

34in
86cm

FL13018D

13000lb
5897kg

29ft
8.84m

11.9ft
3.38m

2900lb
1315kg

40sec

Draft + 12in
30cm

14ft
4.27m

10.5ft
3.23m

34in
86cm

FL13018D-W

13000lb
5897kg

29ft
8.84m

13.3ft
4.08m

3100lb
1406kg

40sec

Draft + 12in
30cm

16ft
4.88m

12ft
3.66m

34in
86cm

FL15023D-W

15000lb 
6804kg

34ft
10.37m

13.3ft
4.08m

3900lb
1771kg

60sec

Draft + 16in
40cm

16ft
4.88m

12ft
3.66m

34in
86cm

FL24020D

24000lb 
10886kg

38ft
11.59m

16ft
4.88m

8000lb
3632kg

60sec

Draft + 20in 
50cm

22ft
6.71m

14ft
4.19m

40in
121cm

FL40026D

40000lb
18143kg

44ft
13.42m

16ft
4.88m

9000lb
4086kg

90sec

Draft + 20in 
50cm

22ft
6.71m

14ft
4.27m

40in
121cm

FL36026D

36000lb
16344kg

44ft
13.42m

16ft
4.88m

9000lb
4086kg

90sec

Draft + 20in 
50cm

22ft
6.71m

14ft
4.27m

40in
121cm

FL15023D

15000lb 
6804kg

34ft
10.37m

11.9ft
3.38m

3825lb
1737kg

60sec

Draft + 12in
30cm

14ft
4.27m

10.5ft
3.23m

34in
86cm

MEDIUM LARGE 

HOVER COVER SWIFTSHIELD

X-LARGE

HC24108

24ft
7.32m

106in
2.69m

Sunbrella Canvas 
(Navy Standard)

FL6012

N/A

SS-AMU13124

9ft 4in

30ft

HC30144

30ft
9.14m

Min 114in / 2.89m
Max 126in / 3.2m

Sunbrella Canvas 
(Navy Standard)

FL10014D
FL13018D 
FL15023D

103in
2.61m

Length

Width
Between Uprights

Cover Material

Lift Model

Max Boat Height
w/o HC Extensions

Max Boat Beam

Max Boat Length

U-Series SwiftShield Mechanism for FL10014



BOAT MORE, 
BOAT EASIER, 
BOAT BETTER.

FLOATLIFT

sunstreamboatlifts.com

SWIFTSHIELD
Automatic
Cover System

SUNLIFT LEGACY
Original Hydraulic
Free-standing Lift

SUNPORT2
PWC Drive-On 
Dock

SUNLIFT SLX
Next-Gen
Free-Standing Lift


