

# FIRST BOAT IN THE WATER WINS.

## SUNSTREAM HELPS YOU ENJOY YOUR BOAT MORE.

Boating is our passion and, like you, we envisioned a future that minimized the hassles and frustrations of getting your boat in and out of water, accessing the hull and covering the boat. For over 25 years, we've been leading the industry by elevating boating experiences all over the globe. Our award winning engineering and design continue to push the boundaries of what's possible by producing many of the world's first free-standing, free-floating hydraulic boat lifts and automatic cover systems. You're invited to the future of boating.



Boat more, boat easier, boat better.



## FLOATLIFT Free-floating Freedom

Sunstream's FloatLift combines exceptional engineering with style and accessibility. Streamlined pontoons effortlessly support the hull with as little as 12 inches of water under the boat keel / skeg and the FloatLift easily ties to your dock or buoy just like your boat. Now, the convenience of Sunstream can go wherever your boat goes.

Slip into something comfortable.



#### **1** Foam-Filled Floats

Unsinkable floats gives peace of mind that your boat is protected. The foam also enables the lift to support the boat on soft bottoms if the water drops.

2 Shallowest Water Floating Lift When the frame is lowered, the boat typically only needs a few inches under the keel/skeg to clear this beam.

#### 3 GravityLock<sup>™</sup>

The floats are locked in the up position with the wheels going over the top of this casting. Designed to prevent accidental lowering if a hose leaks.

#### 4 Cylinders Over the Water

The cylinders are kept safe from the elements by being above water in the up position, and fully retracted.

Stainless shaft, polyurea coated body and scraper seal gives long life to the cylinders.

#### 5 SuperBunks<sup>™</sup>

Sunstream's Superbunks are known as the best bunks in the industry for ideal boat fit, durability, softness on hull, distributed load, and shallow water.

#### 6 Adjustable Bunk Brackets

Bunks are adjustable to best fit boat. Optional longer brackets are available for boats with deep skeqs.

#### 7 Guides

Lift comes standard with one set of guides. An additional set may be added for the front. The HoverCover can be added which extends from the guides and raises when the boat lowers.

#### 8 Dock Line Ties Lift can be tied to dock or mooring like a boat.

9 Spring Tie Line Location Locations to secure Fore/aft lines.

#### 10 Marine Grade Aluminum Frame Built like an aluminum boat, with optional zincs for salt water use.

11 Stainless Steel Hardware Lift is designed for long term durability in salt or fresh water.

#### 12 Walk-on Floats

Access your hull and drives, with walk-on floats.



### HIGH PERFORMANCE HYDRAULICS

Sunstream's powerful hydraulics pull the floats under the boat in as little as 30 seconds with the remote control. Charge the DC system with AC or solar options for complete freedom. The cylinders are retracted above the water when raised and optional zincs protect any aluminum components in contact with the water.

## QUALITY CONSTRUCTION

Rise to the top and stay there. The Floatlift's foam-filled polyethylene pontoons quickly lift your boat out of the water and the patented GravityLock™ designed to keep your boat safe and sound. Now it's easier to keep your boat looking its best with clear access to your hull and prop for cleaning and maintenance. The frame is marine-grade aluminum and fitted with stainless steel hardware, so you can boat in fresh or saltwater. The cylinders are retracted and above the water when raised and zincs protect the frame like an aluminum boat. No other lift is built like a Sunstream.

#### SHALLOW WATER ACCESS

Designed to set you free, the FloatLift typically needs just 12" of water under the keel or skeg and the foam filled floats can support the boat on the soft seabed even if the tide goes out. FloatLift's low-profile floats split high waves so the lift can be used practically anywhere you would moor your boat. Powered by a solar option means you are ready for adventure anywhere.











Optional HoverCover shown

## **BLUETOOTH & APP**

Sunstream's optional Bluetooth transmitter and smartphone app give you the power to lift your boat with your phone! It also gives important lift diagnostics to prevent a problem from becoming a problem. Bluetooth technology has more consistent range, and is more responsive. Built-in security features protect your boat.





## SWIFTSHIELD

Sunstream's SwiftShield automatic boat cover system helps you to use your boat more and protects your investment. Say farewell to the frustration that comes with traditional boat covers and hello to boating anytime you want. Be on the water in just 30 seconds with the push of a remote.



### GOVERNMENT

Sunstream applied aerospace technology to create the fastest, most reliable boat lift for commercial use on the market today. Sunstream's high speed boat lifts meet the demand for small craft support in multi-agency, enforcement, search and rescue, fire, and commercial applications. Combining technoligy with superior customer service has made Sunstrea the preferred brand for the most demanding market.



	MEDIUM		LARGE					X-LARGE		
	FL6012D	FL7012D	FL10014D	FL13018D	FL13018D-W	FL15023D	FL15023D-W	FL24020D	FL36026D	FL40026D
Capacity	5500lb /	7000lb	10500lb	13000lb	13000lb	15000lb	15000lb	24000lb	36000lb	40000lb
	2495kg	3175kg	4763kg	5897kg	5897kg	6804kg	6804kg	10886kg	16344kg	18143kg
Lift Length	20ft	20ft	24ft	29ft	29ft	34ft	34ft	38ft	44ft	44ft
	6.1m	6.1m	7.32m	8.84m	8.84m	10.37m	10.37m	11.59m	13.42m	13.42m
Lift Width	10.5ft	10.5ft	11.9ft	11.9ft	13.3ft	11.9ft	13.3ft	16ft	16ft	16ft
Up Position	3.23m	3.23m	3.38m	3.38m	4.08m	3.38m	4.08m	4.88m	4.88m	4.88m
Weight	1300lb	1600lb	2500lb	2900lb	3100lb	3825lb	3900lb	8000lb	9000lb	9000lb
	590kg	725kg	1134kg	1315kg	1406kg	1737kg	1771kg	3632kg	4086kg	4086kg
Launching Speed (approx)	18sec	18sec	18sec	40sec	40sec	60sec	60sec	60sec	90sec	90sec
Water Depth	Draft + 12in	Draft + 16in	Draft + 20in	Draft + 20in	Draft + 20in					
Required	30cm	30cm	30cm	30cm	30cm	30cm	40cm	50cm	50cm	50cm
Min Slip Width	12ft	13ft	14ft	14ft	16ft	14ft	16ft	22ft	22ft	22ft
	3.66m	3.96m	4.27m	4.27m	4.88m	4.27m	4.88m	6.71m	6.71m	6.71m
Max Boat Beam	8.5ft	8.5ft	10.5ft	10.5ft	12ft	10.5ft	12ft	14ft	14ft	14ft
	2.62m	2.62m	3.23m	3.23m	3.66m	3.23m	3.66m	4.19m	4.27m	4.27m
Allowable Draft for	20-22in	20-22in	34in	34in	34in	34in	34in	40in	40in	40in
Typical V-Hull	50-55cm	50-55cm	86cm	86cm	86cm	86cm	86cm	121cm	121cm	121cm

#### HOVER COVER

	HC24108	HC30144
Length	24ft 7.32m	30ft 9.14m
Width Between Uprights	106in 2.69m	Min 114in / 2.89m Max 126in / 3.2m
Cover Material	Sunbrella Canvas (Navy Standard)	Sunbrella Canvas (Navy Standard)
Lift Model	FL6012	FL10014D FL13018D FL15023D
Max Boat Height w/o HC Extensions	N/A	103in 2.61m

SWIFTSHIELD	U-Series SwiftShield Mechanism for FL10014				
	SS-AMU13124				
Max Boat Beam	9ft 4in				
Max Boat Length	30ft				

## SUNSTREAM FLOATLIFT



**SUNLIFT SLX** Next-Gen Free-Standing Lift



**SWIFTSHIELD** Automatic Cover System



**SUNLIFT LEGACY** Original Hydraulic Free-standing Lift SUNPORT2 PWC Drive-On Dock BOAT MORE, BOAT EASIER, **BOAT BETTER.** 

sunstreamboatlifts.com